Ants Seiler Cup 2020

Sorted on best lap time |

2WD Ringrajaklass ( Superkross )

Qualification - 10 minutes

Qualifying started at 11:30:04

auto24ring, Estonia 3.172 km
01/08/2020 12:30 .

-
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Pos No. Name Nat Best Tm Diff In Lap Laps Class Team Model

1 9 Romet TSIRNA estT 1:25.525 5 6 2WD Ringrada Erki Sport Honda CRX

2 8 Andres ALTPERE st 1:26.378 o083 s 6 2WDRingrada BMW 325

3 87 Tarmo SILD esT  1:30.104 4579 2 4 2WD Ringrada BMW 325

4 70 Ma rgus PIHLAK estT  1:31.150 5625 5 5 2WD Ringrada ProREX Racing BMW 325

5 23 Robert-Juss SOE esT  1:36.740 11215 5 5 2WD Ringrada Volkswagen Golf II
6 75 Gert KASE esT  1:38.295 12770 2 4 2WD Ringrada Erki Sport BMW 320
Organiser of the Competition: Mannerg MTU Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Egert LINKMANN; Oskars OZOLS
Race director: Andres HALL; Eiki ERISTE

Chief Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 01/08/2020 23:45:22

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

TIMING



Ants Seiler Cup 2020

2WD Ringrajaklass ( Superkross )

Qualification - 10 minutes

Qualifying started at 11:30:04

auto24ring, Estonia 3.172 km

01/08/2020 12:30 .

-
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(9) Romet TSIRNA
1 1:35.235 +9.710 11:33:40.505
2 1:32.163 +6.638 11:35:12.668
3 1:27.918 +2.393 11:36:40.586
4 1:26.959 +1.434 11:38:07.545
5 1:25.525 11:39:33.070
6 1:28.480 +2.955 11:41:01.550
(85) Andres ALTPERE
1 1:29.817 +3.439 11:33:31.568
2 1:28.620 +2.242 11:35:00.188
3 1:27.140 +0.762 11:36:27.328
4 1:26.475 +0.097 11:37:53.803
5 1:26.378 11:39:20.181
6 1:26.924 +0.546 11:40:47.105
(87) Tarmo SILD
1 1:33.067 +2.963 11:33:38.707
2 1:30.104 11:35:08.811
3 1:30.991 +0.887 11:36:39.802
4 1:30.502 +0.398 11:38:10.304
(70) Margus PIHLAK
1 1:31.838 +0.688 11:34:38.555
2 1:31.457 +0.307 11:36:10.012
3 1:31.252  +0.102 11:37:41.264
4 1:32.259 +1.109 11:39:13.523
5 1:31.150 11:40:44.673
(23) Robert-Juss SOE
1 1:38.638 +1.898 11:33:48.035
2 1:37.550 +0.810 11:35:25.585
3 1:39.063 +2.323 11:37:04.648
4 1:38.178 +1.438 11:38:42.826
5 1:36.740 11:40:19.566
(75) Gert KASE
1 1:40.178 +1.883 11:34:19.190
2 1:38.295 11:35:57.485
3 1:39.206 +0.911 11:37:36.691
4 1:41.159 +2.864 11:39:17.850
Organiser of the Competition: Mannerg MTU Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Egert LINKMANN; Oskars OZOLS

Race director: Andres HALL; Eiki ERISTE

Chief Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 01/08/2020 23:46:13

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

TIMING



Ants Seiler Cup 2020

Sorted on Laps'

2WD Ringrajaklass ( Superkross )

Race 1 - 10 laps
Race started at 14:14:18

auto24ring, Estonia 3.172 km

HEE N
01/08/2020 15:10
188 ] EEE

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Best Tm In Lap Class Team Model Points
1 9 Romet TSIRNA 10 1:24.403 ¢  2woRingrada Erki Sport Honda CRX 1
2 8 Andres ALTPERE 10 297 1:26.775 3 2woRingrada BMW 325 2
3 & Tarmo SILD 10 s 1:29.894 ¢  2worngeda B 325 3
4 70 Margus PIHLAK 10 5753 1:30.526 ¢  2WoRngade  ProReX Rachg B 325 4
5 23 Robert-Juss SOE 9 1w 1:36.207 ¢  2oRigecs Vokswegen Gof 1t 5
6 75 Gert KASE 9 1w 1:37.684 ¢  oRngese  Enispon B 320 6

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

21.947 133.305 1:24.403 135.294 9 - Romet TSIRNA

Organiser of the Competition: Mannerg MTU
Clerk of the Course: Egert LINKMANN; Oskars OZOLS

Race director: Andres HALL; Eiki ERISTE

Chief Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 01/08/2020 23:46:19

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

ASPER

TIMING



Ants Seiler Cup 2020

2WD Ringrajaklass ( Superkross )

Race 1 - 10 laps
Race started at 14:14:18

auto24ring, Estonia 3.172 km

01/08/2020 15:10 .

"
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:30.726  +0.200 14:29:33.486
(9) Romet TSIRNA
1 1:30.136 +5.733 14:15:48.268 (23) Robert-duss SOE
2 125424 +1.021 14:17:13.692 1 1:40.282 +4.075 14:16:01.232
3  1:25.338 +0.935 14:18:39.030 2 1:36.806 +0.599 14:17:38.038
4 124976 +0.573 14:20:04.006 3 1:37.294  +1.087 14:19:15.332
5 1:24.844 +0.441 14:21:28.850 4 1:36.207 14:20:51.539
6 1:24.403 14:22:53.253 5 1:36.776  +0.569 14:22:28.315
7  1:24557 +0.154 14:24:17.810 6 1:36.944 +0.737 14:24:05.259
8 1:25.343 +0.940 14:25:43.153 7 1:36.950 +0.743 14:25:42.209
9 1:26.752 +2.349 14:27:09.905 8 1:38.351 +2.144 14:27:20.560
10 1:24.848 +0.445 14:28:34.753 9 1:38.947 +2.740 14:28:59.507
(85) Andres ALTPERE (75) Gert KASE
1 1:31.209 +4.434 14:15:50.364 1 1:46.253 +8.569 14:16:07.551
2 1:26.963 +0.188 14:17:17.327 2 1:37.975 +0.291 14:17:45.526
3 1:26.775 14:18:44.102 3 1:38.193 +0.509 14:19:23.719
4 1:27.080 +0.305 14:20:11.182 4 1:37.684 14:21:01.403
5 1:26.895 +0.120 14:21:38.077 5 1:37.750 +0.066 14:22:39.153
6 1:27.305 +0.530 14:23:05.382 6 1:46.802 +9.118 14:24:25.955
7 1:28.051 +1.276 14:24:33.433 7 1:46.504 +8.820 14:26:12.459
8 1:27.827 +1.052 14:26:01.260 8 1:42.029 +4.345 14:27:54.488
9 1:27.646 +0.871 14:27:28.906 9 1:53.865 +16.181 14:29:48.353
10 1:27.794 +1.019 14:28:56.700
(87) Tarmo SILD
1 1:34.646 +4.752 14:15:54.030
2 1:30.482 +0.588 14:17:24.512
3 1:30.418 +0.524 14:18:54.930
4 1:29.894 14:20:24.824
5 1:30.027 +0.133 14:21:54.851
6 1:31.113 +1.219 14:23:25.964
7 1:32.382 +2.488 14:24:58.346
8 1:30.473 +0.579 14:26:28.819
9 1:30.100 +0.206 14:27:58.919
10 1:30.205 +0.311 14:29:29.124
(70) Margus PIHLAK
1 1:37.102 +6.576 14:15:56.976
2 1:30.908 +0.382 14:17:27.884
3 1:30.544 +0.018 14:18:58.428
4 1:30.526 14:20:28.954
5 1:30.531  +0.005 14:21:59.485
6 1:30.660 +0.134 14:23:30.145
7 1:30.717  +0.191 14:25:00.862
8 1:30.605 +0.079 14:26:31.467
9 1:31.293 +0.767 14:28:02.760
Organiser of the Competition: Mannerg MTU Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Egert LINKMANN; Oskars OZOLS
Race director: Andres HALL; Eiki ERISTE
Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Chief Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 01/08/2020 23:46:23

ASPER

TIMING



Ants Seiler Cup 2020

Sorted on Laps'

2WD Ringrajaklass ( Superkross )

Race 2 - 10 laps
Race (10 Laps) started at 17:18:17

auto24ring, Estonia 3.172 km

HEE N
01/08/2020 18:12
188 ] EEE

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Best Tm In Lap Class Team Model Points
1 9 Romet TSIRNA 10 1:24.781 ¢  2woRingrada Erki Sport Honda CRX 1
2 8 Andres ALTPERE 10 w24 1:27.606 ¢  2woRingrada BMW 325 2
3 75 Gert KASE 9 1w 1:35.761 7 2woRingrada Erki Sport BMW 320 3
4 23 Robert-Juss SOE 9 1 1:36.324 > 2WD Ringrada Volkswagen Golf II 4
Not classified
DNS & Tarmo SILD oS 0 2w Ringrace Bw 325 16
DNS 70 Margus PIHLAK ons 0 2WDRinguda  ProReX Racing Brw 325 16
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
19.294 130.983 1:24.781 134.691 9 - Romet TSIRNA

Organiser of the Competition: Mannerg MTU
Clerk of the Course: Egert LINKMANN; Oskars OZOLS

Race director: Andres HALL; Eiki ERISTE

Chief Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 01/08/2020 23:46:30

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

ASPER

TIMING



Ants Seiler Cup 2020

2WD Ringrajaklass ( Superkross )

Race 2 - 10 laps

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:18:17

auto24ring, Estonia 3.172 km

01/08/2020 18:12 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(9) Romet TSIRNA
1 1:34.631 +9.850 17:19:52.166
2 1:27.951 +3.170 17:21:20.117
3 1:26.065 +1.284 17:22:46.182
4 1:25.545 +0.764 17:24:11.727
5 1:25.079 +0.298 17:25:36.806
6 1:24.781 17:27:01.587
7 1:26.881 +2.100 17:28:28.468
8 1:27.321  +2.540 17:29:55.789
9 1:26.821 +2.040 17:31:22.610
10 1:26.734 +1.953 17:32:49.344
(85) Andres ALTPERE
1 1:34.554 +6.948 17:19:53.437
2 1:29.049 +1.443 17:21:22.486
3 1:28.264 +0.658 17:22:50.750
4 1:28.628 +1.022 17:24:19.378
5 1:28.138 +0.532 17:25:47.516
6 1:27.606 17:27:15.122
7 1:28.243  +0.637 17:28:43.365
8 1:28.587 +0.981 17:30:11.952
9 1:28.444 +0.838 17:31:40.396
10 1:28.242 +0.636 17:33:08.638
(75) Gert KASE
1 1:40.913 +5.152 17:20:01.781
2 1:36.221 +0.460 17:21:38.002
3 1:35.861 +0.100 17:23:13.863
4 1:38.031 +2.270 17:24:51.894
5 1:37.899 +2.138 17:26:29.793
6 1:36.506 +0.745 17:28:06.299
7 1:35.761 17:29:42.060
8 1:35.785 +0.024 17:31:17.845
9 1:36.302 +0.541 17:32:54.147
(23) Robert-Juss SOE
1 1:40.490 +4.166 17:20:00.802
2 1:36.324 17:21:37.126
3 1:36.327 +0.003 17:23:13.453
4 1:38.009 +1.685 17:24:51.462
5 1:37.563 +1.239 17:26:29.025
6 1:37.171 +0.847 17:28:06.196
7 1:37.101  +0.777 17:29:43.297
8 1:37.214  +0.890 17:31:20.511
9 1:37.709 +1.385 17:32:58.220
Organiser of the Competition: Mannerg MTU Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Egert LINKMANN; Oskars OZOLS

Race director: Andres HALL; Eiki ERISTE
Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Chief Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 01/08/2020 23:46:35

ASPER

TIMING



Ants Seiler Cup 2020
2WD Ringrajaklass ( Superkross ) auto24ring, Estonia 3.172 km ._._.
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2WD Ringrajaklass - Summary

Pos PIC No. Name Class R1. R2 Total points
1 1 9 Romet TSIRNA 2WD Ringrada 1 1 2

2 2 85 Andres ALTPERE 2WD Ringrada 2 2 4

3 3 75 Gert KASE 2WD Ringrada 6 3 ]

4 4 23 Robert-Juss SOE 2WD Ringrada 5 4 9

5 5 87 Tarmo SILD 2WD Ringrada 3 16 19

6 6 70 Margus PIHLAK 2WD Ringrada 4 16 20

Organiser of the Competition: Mannerg MTU Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Egert LINKMANN; Oskars OZOLS

Race director: Andres HALL; Eiki ERISTE A s p E R
Chief Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee !

Printed: 01/08/2020 23:47:09 TIMING



